Central Bedfordshire and Luton

I ocal Access Forum

Contact:
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AGENDA — MEETING NO. 6

23 March 2011 6.30pm — 9.00pm
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- BOROUGH COUNCIL!

Priory House, Chicksands, SG17 5TO (Room 13)

Sandwiches!

Public Questions

Welcomes, apologies and resignations
Membership discussion

Matters arising from Minutes of previous
meeting inc. CBC on-line map

Presentations:

6.1 Rushmere consultation

(inc. paper on dog control orders and
zoning at Stockgrove & Rushmere)
6.2 OAIP — 5 year review

Papers:

7.1 ROW & structures per parish

7.2 Excluded area strategy

7.3 Wind Turbines — working practice
guidance note

Any other notified business
Dates of future meetings

Finish

Caroline Romans - JLAF Secretary

Telephone: 0300 300 6112
JLAFSecretary@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk

E-mail:

6.30pm
7.00pm
7.05pm
7.10pm

7.20pm

7.35pm

8.00pm

8.25pm

8.50pm
8.55pm

9.00pm

JLAF Chair
JLAF Secretary

JLAF Chair

Jon Balaam
Lyndsey Bignell (CBC)

Jonathan Woods (CBC)

David Leverington (CBC)
Gemma Game (CBC)
Adam Maciejewski (CBC)

All

All



Location Map for:
Priory House

Monks Walk
Chicksands
Shefford
Bedfordshire
SG17 5TQ

Tel: 0300 300 8000
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