

AGENDA – MEETING NO. 6

Central Bedfordshire and Luton

Local Access Forum

<u>23 March 2011 6.30pm – 9.00pm</u>

Priory House, Chicksands, SG17 5TQ (Room 13)

1.	Sandwiches!	6.30pm	
2.	Public Questions	7.00pm	
3.	Welcomes, apologies and resignations	7.05pm	JLAF Chair
4.	Membership discussion	7.10pm	JLAF Secretary
5.	Matters arising from Minutes of previous meeting inc. CBC on-line map	7.20pm	JLAF Chair
6.	Presentations: 6.1 Rushmere consultation (inc. paper on dog control orders and zoning at Stockgrove & Rushmere) 6.2 OAIP – 5 year review	7.35pm 8.00pm	Jon Balaam Lyndsey Bignell (CBC) Jonathan Woods (CBC)
7.	Papers: 7.1 ROW & structures per parish 7.2 Excluded area strategy 7.3 Wind Turbines – working practice guidance note	8.25pm	David Leverington (CBC) Gemma Game (CBC) Adam Maciejewski (CBC)
8.	Any other notified business	8.50pm	All
9.	Dates of future meetings	8.55pm	All
	Finish	9.00pm	

Contact:	Caroline Romans - JLAF Secretary
Telephone:	0300 300 6112
E-mail:	JLAFSecretary@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk

Location Map for:

Priory House Monks Walk Chicksands Shefford Bedfordshire SG17 5TQ

Tel: 0300 300 8000

